BEFORE THE OIL AND GAS CONSERVATION COMMISSION
OF THE STATE OF COLORADO

IN THE MATTER OF THE PROMULGATION

AND ESTABLISHMENT OF FIELD RULES

GOVERN OPERATIONS IN THE MAMM CREEK

FIELD, GARFIELD COUNTY, COLORADO

TO CAUSE NO. 191

DOCKET NO. 1010-SP-37
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APPLICANT’S REBUTTAL WITNESS

COMES NOW Applicant, Antero Resources Piceance Corporation (“Antero”), by
and through its undersigned attorneys, and designates Dollis Wright as its rebuttal

witness for Garfield County’s witnesses:

Roxanna Zulauf Witter; Dr. Elizabeth Chandler

and Dr. Joseph Wezensky. Antero has previously provided Ms. Wright's qualifications
and resume to the Commission and the County’s attorney with its Expert Witness List.

DATED: January 14, 2011.

Respectfully submitted,

BEATTY & WOZNIAK, P.C.

William A. Keefe

Kenneth A. Wonstolen

Karen L. Spaulding

Beatty & Wozniak, P.C.

216 Sixteenth Street, Suite 1100
Denver, CO 80202

Phone: (303) 407-4499

Fax: (303) 407-4494
wkeefe@bwenergylaw.com
kwonstolen@bwenergylaw.com
kspaulding@bwenergylaw.com

ATTORNEYS FOR ANTERO RESOURCES
PICEANCE CORPORATION



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

The undersigned hereby certifies that on this 14th day of January, 2011, a true
and correct copy of the foregoing Applicant’'s Rebuttal Witness was delivered via email
to the following:

David Neslin, Director

Rob Willis, Acting Hearings Manager

Colorado Oil and Gas Conservation Commission
1120 Lincoln Street, Suite 801

Denver, Colorado 80202

rob.willis@state.co.us

david.neslin@state.co.us

Cassie L. Coleman, #37370
Garfield County Assistant Attorney
108 8th Street, Suite 219

Glenwood Springs, CO 81601
ccoleman@garfield-county.com ‘
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